

ITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5096 OF 2002

AJIT KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATHNAVATHI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.15(a) and 15(c) have been served through the concerned
High Court.

Await affidavit of service of notice of motion in respect of LR
No.1(b).

List again on 10.5.2013.

		(N.J. JAMADAR)
		REGISTRAR